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This map shows the spatial
variation of rainfall
in Rushinga District

MOZAMBIQUE

MUDZI
UZUMBA MARAMBAPFUNGWE

MT DARWIN

MOZAMBIQUE

MAP 7

Scale: 1: 220,000
Units: degrees

1

20

3

21

22

4

18

19

5

7

2

16

25

14 15
17

13
2412

11

23

9

10 8
6


